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CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE COLOUR CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE COLOUR
16A Plug Tops IP44 125A Plug Tops IP67

GWw60001 2P+E 110v Yellow GW60060 3P+E 400V Red
GwW60004 2P+E 230V Blue GW60061 3P+N+E 400V Red
GW60008 3P+E 400V Red

GwW60009 3P+N+E 400V Red

32A Plug Tops 1P44 16A 90 Degree Appliance Inlets 1P44

GW60012 2P+E 110V Yellow GW60401 2P+E 110V Yellow
GW60015 2P+E 230V Blue " GW60404 2P+E 230V Blue
GW60019 3P+E 400V Red GW60408 3P+E 400V Red
GW60020 3P+N+E 400V Red GW60409 3P+N+E 400V Red

16A Plug Tops IP67 32A 90 Degree Appliance Inlets I1P44

GW60023 2P+E 110V Yellow GwW60412 2P+E 110V Yellow
GW60026 2P+E 230V Blue GW60415 2P+E 230V Blue
GW60030 3P+E 400V Red GW60419 3P+E 400V Red
GW60031 3P+N+E 400V Red GW60420 3P+N+E 400V Red

32A Plug Tops 1P67 16A 90 Degree Appliance Inlets IP67

GW60034 2P+E 110V Yellow GW60423 2P+E 110V Yellow
GW60037 2P+E 230V Blue o GW60426 2P+E 110V Blue
GW60041 3P+E 400V Red GW60430 3P+E 400V Red
GW60042 3P+N+E 400V Red GW60431 3P+N+E 400V Red

63A Plug Tops IP67 32A 90 Degree Appliance Inlets IP67
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GW61048 2P+E 230V Blue GW60434 2P+E 110V Yellow

GW61052 3P+E 400V Red d GW60437 2P+E 230V Blue

GW61053 3P+N+E 400V Red GW60441 3P+E 400V Red
GW60442 3P+N+E 400V Red
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CODE DESCRIPTION

63A 90 Degree Appliance Inlets IP67

GW61445 2P+E
GW61448 2P+E
GW61452 3P+E
GW61453 3P+N+E

125A 90 Degree Appliance Inlets IP67
GW60460 3P+E
GW60461 3P+N+E

16A Trailing Couplers 1P44

GW62001 2P+E
GW62004 2P+E
GW62008 3P+E
GW62009 3P+N+E

32A Trailing Couplers 1P44

GW62012 2P+E
GW62015 2P+E
GW62019 3P+E
GW62020 3P+N+E

16A Trailing Couplers 1P67

GW62023 2P+E
GW62026 2P+E
GW62030 3P+E
GW62031 3P+N+E

VOLTAGE

110V
230V
400V
400V

400V
400V

110V
230V
400V
400V

110v
230V
400V
400V

110v
230V
400V
500V

COLOUR

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Red
Red

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red
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CODE

DESCRIPTION

32A Trailing Couplers IP67

GW62034
GW62037
GW62041
GW62042

2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E

63A Trailing Couplers IP67

GW63045
GW63048
GW63049
GW63050

2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E

125A Trailing Couplers IP67

GW62060
GW62061

3P+E
3P+N+E

16A Panel Sockets I1P44

GW62201
GW62205
GW62208
GW62209

2P+E
2P+E
2P+E
3P+E

32A Panel Sockets 1P44

GW62213
GW62216
GW62219
GW62220

2P+E
2P+E
2P+E
3P+E

VOLTAGE

110V
230V
400V
400V

110V
230V
230V
230V

400V
400V

110V
230V
400V
400V

110V
230V
400V
400V

COLOUR

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Yellow
Blue
Blue
Blue

Red
Red

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

?
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CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE COLOUR CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE COLOUR

16A Panel Sockets IP67 32A 10 Degrees surface mounted outlets IP44
GW62224 2P+E 110V Yellow GW62412 2P+E 110v Yellow
GW62227 2P+E 230V Blue GW62415 2P+E 230V Blue
GW62231 3P+E 400V Red GW62419 3P+E 400V Red
GW62232 3P+N+E 400V Red GW62420 3P+N+E 400V Red

32A Panel Sockets IP67 16A 10 Degrees surface mounted outlets IP67

GW62235 2P+E 110v Yellow GW62423 2P+E 110V Yellow
GW62238 2P+E 230V Blue GW62426 2P+E 230V Blue
GW62242 3P+E 400V Red GW62430 3P+E 400V Red
GW62243 3P+N+E 400V Red GW62431 3P+N+E 400V Red

63A Panel Sockets IP67 32A 10 Degrees surface mounted outlets IP67

GW63246 2P+E 110V Yellow GW62434 2P+E 110V Yellow
GW63249 2P+E 230V Blue GW62437 2P+E 230V Blue
GW63253 3P+E 400V Red GW62441 3P+E 400V Red
GW63254 3P+N+E 400V Red GW62442 3P+N+E 400V Red

125A Panel Sockets IP67 63A 10 Degrees surface mounted outlets IP67

GW62261 3P+E 400V Red GW63445 2P+E 110V Yellow
GW62262 3P+N+E 400V Red GW63448 2P+E 230V Blue
GW63449 3P+E 230V Blue
GW63450 3P+N+E 230V Blue
16A 10 Degrees surface mounted outlets IP44 16A Surface mounted socket outlets IP55 90 degrees
GW62401 2P+E 110V Yellow p GW62474 2P+E 110V Yellow
GW62404 2P+E 230V Blue < GW62477 2P+E 230V Blue
GW62408 3P+E 400V Red i' GW62481 3P+E 400V Red
GW62409 3P+N+E 400V Red GW62482 3P+N+E 400V Red




CODE

DESCRIPTION  VOLTAGE

32A Surface mounted socket outlets IP55 90 Degrees

GW62485
GW62488
GW62492
GW62493

2P+E 110V
2P+E 230V
3P+E 400V
3P+N+E 400V

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

16A Surface mounted socket outlets IP67 90 Degrees

GW62496
GW62499
GW62504
GW62505

2P+E 110V
2P+E 230V
3P+E 400V
3P+N+E 400V

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

32A Surface mounted socket outlets IP67 90 Degrees

GW62508
GW62511
GW62515
GW62516

2P+E 110V
2P+E 230V
3P+E 400V
3P+N+E 400V

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

63A Surface mounted socket outlets IP67 90 Degrees

GW63519
GW63522
GW63526
GW63527

125A Surface mounted socket outlets IP67 90 Degrees

GW62534
GW62535

2P+E 110v
2P+E 230V
3P+E 400V
3P+N+E 400V

3P+E 400V
3P+N+E 400V

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Red
Red

Derrywood Agencies and Distributors

COLOUR
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CODE DESCRIPTION
16A Splitter Sockets-2 Outlets
GW64008 2P+E
GW64010 2P+E
GW64013 3P+E
GwW64014 3P+N+E

VOLTAGE

110V
230V
400V
400V

16A Watertight Splitter sockets-3 Outlet

GW64022
GW64024
GW64027
GW64028

2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E

110V
230V
400V
400V

32A Watertight Splitter Sockets-3 Outlet

GW64068

3P+E

400V

COLOUR

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red

Red

Watertight triple sockets with 2m flexible cable

GW64050
GW64052
GW64055
GW64056

2P+E
2P+E
3P+E
3P+N+E

110V
230V
400V
400V

Watertight triple socket with no cable

GW64062

Adaptors
GW64063
GW64204

Trailing adaptors no cable
16-13A Adaptor

Unit 4,Naas Road Business Park,Muirfield Drive,Naas Road,Dublin 12
Phone: 01 450 3800 Email: sales@derrywood.com W: www.derrywood.com
All goods ex stock

24 Hour Nationwide Delivery

Yellow
Blue
Red
Red
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